02-1 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
1
8
Features
Edge Robot Processor
 Robot Controller with Intel 11th Core™ i7/i5/i3/Celeron Processor with Time Synchronization feature
RBX-I2000
Specifications

Edge Robot Processor
RBX-I2000
Ordering Information
Packing List
•	RBX-I2000 x1
•	Wall mount kit x2
•	FAKRA Z Jack to SMA cable x2 (for wifi antenna)
•	FAKRA C code to SMA cable x1 (for GPS antenna)
Optional Accessories
Part Number CPU Memory Thermal Storage LAN USB Expansion slot Power Operation Temp. Others
RBX-I2000-A10-0701 11th Generation Core Intel® i7-1185G7E SoC DDR4 3200MHz, SO-DIMM x 2, 32G DDR4 Fanless 1TB SSD GbE x 4 USB3.0 Gen 1 x4
M.2 E Key 2230 x 1
Mini PCIe slot, 3052 x1
Mini PCIe slot, 3026  x1
DC 9 ~ 36V 0°C ~ 50°C @ 0.6 m/s airflow —
RBX-I2000-A10-0501 11th Generation Core Inte® i5-1145G7E SoC DDR4 3200MHz, SO-DIMM x 2, 16G DDR4 Fanless 512G SSD GbE x 4 USB3.0 Gen 1 x4
M.2 E Key 2230 x 1
Mini PCIe slot, 3052 x1
Mini PCIe slot, 3026  x1
DC 9 ~ 36V 0°C ~ 50°C @ 0.6 m/s airflow —
RBX-I2000-A10-0301 11th Generation Core Inte® i3-1115G4E SoC DDR4 3200MHz, SO-DIMM x 2, 16G DDR4 Fanless 256G SSD GbE x 4 USB3.0 Gen 1 x4
M.2 E Key 2230 x 1
Mini PCIe slot, 3052 x1
Mini PCIe slot, 3026  x1
DC 9 ~ 36V 0°C ~ 50°C @ 0.6 m/s airflow —